MVADA

GIRLS SOCCER (31) - FALL 2023
ENROLLMENTS - SPRING 2022-23

LARGE

Gr. Lowell 1105
Gr. New Bedford 989
Essex Tech 971
Gr. Lawrence Voc. 885
Southeastern Reg. Voc. Tech. 830
Putnam Voc. 733
Lynn Tech 705
Monty Tech 685
Diman Voc. 596
Northeast Metro Voc. Tech. 580
Whittier Voc. Tech 567
Bristol Plymouth Tech 565
Blackstone Valley Tech 545
Bay Path Tech 522
Assabet 492
Shawsheen. 484
Schools who do not sponsor Girls Soccer:
Keefe Tech (363)

Worcester Tech (835)

Blue Hills
Norfolk Aggie
Bristol Aggie.
Tri-County
Upper Cape Cod
Nashoba Tech
Franklin Country
Minuteman
Cape Cod Tech.
Pathfinder
Smith.

South Shore.
0ld Colony
McCann Tech

Westfield Tech Academy

SMALL

443
414

377
374

324

281

257
255

251

249
225

220

200

210

173



